Embassy of India
Phnom Penh
No.PHN/602/1/2003 26 October, 2020

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2021

Following holidays shall be observed by the Embassy of India in Phnom Penh during the calendar
year 2021:

S.No. Holiday Date Day of the
week

1. Republic Day January 26 Tuesday
2. Holi March 29 Monday
3. Good Friday April 02 Friday
4, Khmer New Year April 16 Friday
5 Mahavir Jayanti April 25 Sunday
6. Idul-Fitr May 14 Friday
7s Budha Purnima May 26 Wednesday
8. Royal Birthday of Queen Mother June 18 Friday
9 Id-ul-zuha (Bakrid) July 21 Wednesday
10. Independence Day August 15 Sunday
13, Janmashtami August 30 Monday
12: Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 2 Saturday
13 Pchum Ben October 7 Thursday
14. Dussehra October 15 Friday ]
15. Diwali November 04 Thursday

| 16. Guru Nanak Dev Birthday/Water Festival November 19 Friday

i 17, Christmas Day December 25 Saturday

Besides the above holidays, each employee shall also be allowed any two Restric
Holidays of his/her choice with prior permission.

(Adarsh Kumar Mishra)

Second Secretary (HOC )
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1) JS(South), MEA, New Delhi

) All Missions/Posts abroad
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